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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA 
[Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956] 

(A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited) 

5 

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI 

1 MA.Hindi/23/48 

The following candidates have been selected PROVISIONALLY for admission in 
<progranmme name> for the academic session 2023-24 subject to the verification of original 

documents as per the requirements given in Handbook of Information - 2023 (HBI-23). 

Application No. Roll No. 

The selected candidates are required to visit Department of Hindi in person along with all 
original documents for verification of same from 21.07.2023 to 24.07.2023 (9:00 am to 5:00 pm). The 
candidates, whose final year/semester examination is not declared yet, are required to submit an 

undertaking that he'she will submit the proof of passing final year/semester examination by the 
stipulated date mentioned in the HBI-23 failing which his/her provisional admission will be cancelled 
ab-initio and no fee will be refunded. 

If a candidate is admitted on the basis of the information submitted by him/her, which is 

found to be incorrect or false or incomplete or modified at a later stage, or any 

misinterpretation/concealment of facts/errors/omissions/alterations is found, then hisher admission 

will be cancelled and all fees and other dues paid by him/her shall be forfeited. 
After successfully verification of documents. the candidate can deposit the fee till 24.07.2023 

(upto 23:59 hrs.). The candidate will deposit the fee in online mode only through the University 

Admission Portal using their own login ID and password. To login in the profile, click on the 
link: https:/iums.kuk.ac.in/anon appBRegistrationPage.btm. The fee deposited on any other 
portal will not be considered. 

2 M.A.Hindi/23/58 23230058 Abhishek 

3 M.A.Hindi/23/51 23230051 Monia 

M.A. Hindi 

1ST MERIT LIST 

Name 

SESSION 2023-24 

M.A.Hindi/23/81 2323008 1I Sourav 

M.A.Hindi23/1 

23230048 Devanshu Sharma 

MA.Hindi/23/38 23230038 Ravinder 

6 MA.Hindi23/141 23230141 Rajnish 

MA.Hindi23/124 23230 124 Pardeep Kumar 

23230001 Harjinder Singh 

Father's/Mother's 
Name 

Kirtiratan Sharma 

Jasbir Singh 

Ashok Kumar 

Vijay Shama 

Shiv Kumar 

Ranbir Singh 

Mahabir Singh 

Gurchetan Singh 

Admitted Merit 
Category Points 

All India 90 
General 

General 

All India 
General 
All India 
General 
All India 

General 
All India 
General 

All India 
General 
All India 
General 

88 

78 

78 

72 

72 

68 

66 

Remarks if 
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All India 



9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

28 

31 

M.A.Hindi/23/28 23230028 Rachit Sirohi 

32 

M.A.Hindi/23/61 2323006| 

M.A.Hindi/23/105 23230105 

34 

M.A.Hindi/23/91 23230091 

M.A.Hindi/23/8 

36 

M.A.Hindi/23/|| 

23230008 Gopi Chand 

23230011 Ankita 

M.A.Hindi/23/45 23230045 Manish 

Sangeeta Rani 

M.A.Hindi/23/90 23230090 Vanslhika Jindal 

Shaivali 

M.A.Hindi/23/133 23230133 Khushbo0 

Kuldeep Kumar 

M.A.Hindi/23/62 23230062 Shruti 

M.A.Hindi/23/121 23230121 Kiran 

M.A.Hindi/23/130 

M.A.Hindi/23/7 23230007 Komal 

27 M.A.Hindi/23/122 23230122 

M.A.Hindi/23/84 23230084 Lalita Rani 

M.A.Hindi/23/12 23230012 Rajwinder Kaur 

M.A.Hindi/23/44 23230044 Jasmine 

30 M.A.Hindi/23/162 23230162 

23230130 Jyoti 

M.A.Hindi/23/134 23230134 Ankit Yadav 

M.A.Hindi/23/23 23230023 Monika 

29 M.A.Hindi/23/102 23230102 Pooja Devi 

M.A.Hindi/23/95 23230095 

M.A.Hindi/23/161 23230161 Vishal 

35 M.A.Hindi/23/126 23230126 

Neeraj 

M.A.Hindi/23/131| 23230131 

33 M.A.Hindi/23/55 23230055 Nandini 

M.A.Hindi/23/20 

Nav Kiran 

M.A.Hindi/23/157 23230157 Din Dayal 

Sahil 

23230020 Supriya Kumari 

Shiwani 

Varsha 

Nafe Singh 

Naresh Kumar 

Parmod Kumar 

Ram Kislhan 

Singh Ram 

Suresh Kumar 

Ishwer 

Vijay Kuamr 

Sukhbir 

Naresh Kumar 

Satbir Singh 

Mohan Lal 

Giri Raj 

Surender Singh 

Krishan Kumar 

Rana Partap 

Ramniwas Yadav 

Rajpal 

Ram Pal 

Balbir 

Balkar Singh 

Ranjeet Singh 

Balkar Singh 

Ajmer Singh 

Ram Avtar 

Satyanarayan 
Prasad 

Surjeet Singh 

Wazir Singh 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 
Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 

Haryana 
General 
Haryana 

SC 

Haryana 
SC 

Haryana 
SC 

Haryana 
SC 

Haryana 
SC 

62 

60 

60 

58 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 

54 

54 

52 

52 

50 

50 

50 

50 

48 

48 

48 

48 

48 

48 

46 

44 

42 

42 

42 
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37 

38 

39 

42 

40 M.AHindi/23/56 23230056 Paramject Kaur 

41 MA.Hindi/23/123 23230123 Anisha Devi 

44 

45 

46 

43 M.A.Hindi/23/185 23230185 Ncetu 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

M.A.Hindi/23/120 23230120 Renu 

52 

MA.Hindi/23/154 23230154Priyanka 

53 

M.A.Hindi/23/129 23230129 Reenu Devi 

55 

M.A.Hindi/23/33 23230033 Dheeraj 

MA.Hindi/23/104 23230104 Raví 

MA.Hindi/23/42 23230042 Sourabh Bharat 

M.A.Hindi/23/109 23230 109 Amit Kumar 

M.A.Hindi/23/1 10 23230110Pradeep Kumar 

M.A.Hindi/23/13 

M.AHíndi/23/14 

MAHindi/23/22 

23230013 Reena Devi 

23230014 Ratan Kaur 

23230022 Amít Kurmar 

M.A.Hindi/23/40 23230040 Tarun Devi 

M.A.Hindi/23/175 23230175 Payal Sainí 

M.AHindi/23/39 23230039 Shweta Saini 

54 M.A.Hindi/23/70 23230070 Suníl 

M.A.Hindi/23/26 23230026 Shamsher Singh 

Date: 2.042023 

Tek Chand 

Ranjet Singh 

Dhan Singh 

Makhan Singh 

Somnath 

Shív Baksh 

Ram Swaroop 

Banarsi 

Sham Singh 

Suresh Kumar 

Suresh Chand 

Jai Singh 

Chhalu Ram 

Prem Chand 

Gulab Singh 

Vijay 

Gulab Singh 

Mahinder 

Pala Ram 

Haryana 
D-SC 

Haryana 
D-SC 

Haryana 
D-SC 

Haryana 
D-SC 

Haryana 
D-SC 

Haryana 
BC-A 

Haryana 
BCA 

Haryana 
BCA 

Haryana 
BC-A 

Haryana 
BCCA 

Haryana 
BC-A 

Haryana 
BC-A 

Haryana 
BC-A 

Haryana 
BCB 

Haryana 
BC-B 

Haryana 
BC-B 

Haryana 
BC-B 

Haryana 
BC-B 

Haryana 
BC-B 

46 

46 

46 

44 

44 

46 

46 

44 

42 

40 

40 

38 

38 

46 

44 

42 

38 

34 

32 

It is the responsibility of the candidate to regularly visít the University Admission Portal 
(https:fiums.kuk. ac.inlanon admíssionHome.htm) and KUK website (www.kuk.ac.in) for 
information and updates, in thís regard no separate communication will be made. 

Chairperson/Director 
(Signature with stamp) 

ft-faYI 
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